8

## ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO 1995 ASSEMBLY BILL 92

March 1, 1995 - Offered by Representative Musser.

T	At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
2	${f 1.}$ Page 1, line 8: delete lines 8 and 9 and substitute: "not be less than \$50 $\underline{\$75}$
3	per day for the first 3 consecutive days on active duty and \$100 for any additional
4	consecutive days on active duty, effective on July 1, 1995. On July 1, 1996, and or
5	every July 1 thereafter, until July 1, 2001,".
6	2. Page 2, line 1: delete "1 thereafter, the minimum" and substitute "the".
7	<b>3.</b> Page 2, line 7: delete "20.005 (3)" and substitute "20.465 (1) (c)".

(END)